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FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 78.392351
US Dollar 67.413038

British Pound
Australian Dollar
Chinese Yuan Renminbi
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit
Norwegian Krone
Singapore Dollar
| South Korean Won
wedish Krona
urkish Lira
Myanrnar Kyal

ladesh Taka

89.714675
50.878498
10.535296

0.616556
16.927968
8.230716
50.215778
0.062754
7.6547
14.7233
0.049
0.79876

Rs
Rs

3161497
32877.01
Delhi Rs 3229947
Kolkata Rs 32844.92
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Q : 7th Pay Commis-
sion gi tolop pidabagi
employee sing thabak
lepkhibasi achumba
khongthangni loubra?
POLL CLOSES AT MIDNIGHT

Yes | | No | |

Vote thadanabagidamak
www.hueiyenlanpao.com
da visit toubiyu
NGARANG GI RESULT
Q : Social Media da
wakai ngangbasing
faba ngamdribasi
Manipur Police Kki
asonbani lougadra?

Yes [83%| No [17%)]
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UNACCO SCHOOL

Excealleance in Education

CONGREATULATIONS
FOR DIRECT ADMISSION

[N 10
HSLE - 2018

ANGELINA LAIRENLAKPAM

23rd

RAMNK
HS5LC - 2018

LELINA LAISHRAM

ADMISSION GOING ON

1. Students scoring 55% and above but below B0%,

Test.

2. Rank holders (1-25) of BOSEM & CESE/Other boards students scoring 90% an

above

CLASS XI-Sc. 2018-19

For students of CBSE/BOSEM/Other State Boards
Eligibility Criteria for Admission/Entrance Exam.
(consider only subjects Phy,Chem, Bio & Maths)

-admission through Entrance

d

» Scholarship » Direct admission Free Admission, Tuition, Hostel & Transport
Charges and Free Uniforms (One time only) & Free Books (for XI & X1i)

3. 80% to 89%,
admission

- Free Admission, Tuition Fee & Books (only for class X1 }- Direct

Jale of Entrance Examination will be announced saan.
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